PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection
The Dock Gate 250F is a double-rail safety gate designed for the protection of people and
infrastructure, providing easy access to goods and ensuring safety against falls and collisions.
Built with a patented tube-in-tube structure, it withstands impacts up to 16 kJ. The Soft close
mechanism allows controlled movement, with bottom and side handles for ease of operation.

Top: Ø 250 mm
Base: Ø 354 mm
Height: 150 mm
REQUIREMENTS
Concrete quality Recommended C25/30
Concrete floor plate thickness Recommended 150 mm
Concrete slab dimension around posts 1000 (h) x 1000 (w) x 700 (d) mm
Operational temperature 8°C up to +40°C
Water and humidity Indoor use only
  208  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
FEATURES AND FUNCTIONALITY - DG250F
Reference Description Inner width (L) Height when open (H) Weight
DG250F0-1800-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 1800 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 1800 mm 3304 mm 126.5 Kg
DG250F0-2100-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 2100 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2100 mm 3604 mm 127.0 Kg
DG250F0-2400-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 2400 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2400 mm 3904 mm 126.2 Kg
DG250F0-2700-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 2700 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2700 mm 4204 mm 131.4 Kg
DG250F0-3000-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 3000 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3000 mm 4504 mm 130.1 Kg
DG250F0-3660-S200YEZ Dock Gate 250F - 3660 mm - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3660 mm 5164 mm 133.9 Kg
REFERENCE LIST - DG250F
Deflection curve - Rails
D
efl